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Name
3 AIAAEKTOZ TIQProx

40 KAMMNOYPOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ

64 XTEQOANHZ XTAYPOZX
2 AABIOTH2 60AQOPHZ
6 KAAOTEPOIMOYAOZ TPHITOPHZ
50 MMATHX FQPTOz
30 AHMOYAEAZ MANATIQTHZ
34 ZAKYNOINOZ EYTENIOZ
5 GEODINOY MEPIKAHZ
91 AYMMEPOMOYAOZ O0AOQPHZ
92 MAZTPOOEOAQPOZ TAzO2
71 OQTEINOZ MIXAAHZ
134 >YAAIOY AZHMINA
124 KAPIMOYZA BIKY
45 NOYAAPO2 MANQAHZ
57 NATZAAHZ MAPIOZ
83 ANEXTHZ AOYKAZ
13 MOYAONOYAOZ TQProz
1 TTANNATOZ MNQProz
97 TPIANTADYAAOY MNQProx
55 NMANTAZHZ KQZTAZ
7 KAPOYNTZOZ xTEQANOZ
52 NIAPHX KAEANOHZ
60 PAAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
72 WYXOrIONOYAOzZ AHMHTPHZ
11 NANATOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
86 APOXOYAHXZ ANTQNHZX
61 POYITEPHZ ANTQNHZX
10 KYMNPAIOZ ©ANAZHZ
70 ®OYPOYAHZ XQTHPIOZ
123 KAAAINH XTEAAA
66 TPEKAHZ MNQProz
53 =HPOTIANNH2 KQ>THX
39 IATPOY AAEZANAPOZ
44 KQONZTANTINOZ 2OAOYKOZ
14 NMPENTOY2H> XAPHZ
98 T>AMNOYPAZ AMO2TOAOZ
41 KATTHX TEQPT10Z
68 OAAHPEAZ FEPAZIMOZ
43 KYMPIQTHZ ©OEOAQPO2
136 OIKIA MAPOYZA
130 MEAETOMOYAOQY BIKY
84 TAZHX EYOYMIOZ
37 OEOXAPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
95 POYITEPHZ FEQPTIOX
21 AITEAAKOZ FEQPTIOZ
90 KOTZI®HX XPH2TOX
73 ZAOEIPATOXZ AHMHTPHZ
133 >TPATH XAPOYAA

22 ANAPIT2OMNOYAOZ MANATIQTH2

26 TIANNOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ

126 KOYKAKH KATEPINA

128 MAPTEAH MAPIA-XPIZTINA
67 T2EPKEZOMOYAOZ 3TAMATHZ
47 MHT2AKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
16 MMATIOZ AZTEPIOX
93 MMATIOZ IQANNHZ
94 NAZZIHZ MQProz

Team - Sponsors
PULSE 100

I'svuqi Koatata

EOZ AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR

REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA
EO2 AXAPNQN DYNAFIT
ATz ZIOQN BN CYCLIING

Aveaptntog
JADANZ

Eoc Axapvwv Inov8.gr
REFUSE TEAM

Pearl lzumi
SALOMON HELLAS

FIFTH ELEMENT

A.Z. OAYMIIOI PODILATO

LAD®AN.Z
ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM

ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM ROMASPROTRAINING.GR
PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING

JADOANZ

2AYM GHBAZ

SALOMON

ZAYX

LAGO RUNNERS

TEDAA AGHNQN

_ 4o¢ Aywvag MNevteln

Class
Young
Men
Men
Young
Young
Men
Men
Men
Young
Veterans
Veterans
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Veterans
Young
Young
Veterans
Men
Young
Men
Men
Men
Young
Veterans
Men
Young
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Young
Veterans
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Veterans
Men
Veterans
Men
Veterans
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Young
Veterans
Veterans

Time
1:05:54.40
1:05:56.30
1:05:58.00
1:10:49.98
1:11:32.66
1:14:54.42
1:15:04.41
1:15:18.33
1:15:37.24
1:15:55.28
1:17:17.80
1:18:34.82
1:19:30.96
1:21:59.20
1:23:21.22
1:23:42.68
1:24:10.23
1:24:17.58
1:25:08.19
1:25:23.35
1:25:35.50
1:26:58.45
1:27:03.28
1:30:00.81
1:32:52.89
1:33:00.32
1:33:05.73
1:33:46.46
1:33:49.16
1:34:52.71
1:35:31.61
1:39:01.16
1:39:49.62
1:42:10.37
1:42:19.51
1:42:32.15
1:43:40.80
1:43:58.50
1:45:02.14
1:45:07.94
1:45:23.35
1:49:17.79
1:52:20.87
1:52:31.43
1:52:34.32
1:52:40.12
1:54:24.55
1:55:02.46
1:56:46.97
2:01:41.13
2:01:41.80
2:02:33.54
2:03:41.12
2:06:44.56
2:06:45.65
2:07:07.33
2:07:08.50
2:07:08.91



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

54 NMANATOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

99 T2OYPAZ ZQKPATHZX
125 KONTZIAAH EAENH
38 OQMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
59 NMOAYXPONAKHZ NIKOX
137 XPYZOBITZANOY XPYZA
85 TKOTKAZ HPAKAHZ
132 ZEPEMIZOY OEOAQPA
135 T2OYPA MAPIA
49 MNAZAPAZ IQZHO
58 MAIAKOZ ©O0AQPHZ
9 KOYT2IOYMAPHZ FEQPT1O2
33 ZAZOIMOYAOzZ AIONY2I0z
42 KONTOTEQPIOz BAZIAHZ
129 MATZIOYAA MYPTQ
24 ATIOZTOAIAHZ TPHIOPIOX
81 GAGGAS ANDREAS
4 ZOYPEAAHZ IQANNHX
8 KOAOBO> AGANAZIOZ
12 NATATOYKOZ ZNYPOZ
15 30YPAZ AHMHTPIO2
23 AMNOZNOPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
25 BAMBAKAZ MIXAAHX
27 TKEPAEZ NMANNHX
28 TKOTZIAZ NANATIQTHZ
29 AAZKANOMOYAOZ EYOYMIOZ
31 EZAPXOY IQANNHZ
32 ZATAPHZ AHMOZOENHZ
35 ZEPBAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
36 OEOAQPAKAKOX AHMHTPIOZ
46 MATPAZ >AABOMIP
48 MOAINOZ MNQProz
51 MMNOYXQPH2 NETPOX
56 MANAIQANNOY BAITEAHZ
62 YAPPH> EMMANOYHA
63 XTAMATOMNOYAOZ MANOZX
65 TOMAAIAHZ TIQPTOX
69 MANAKHZ TIANNHZ
82 ABPAAM FEQPTIOZ
87 HAIOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
88 KAAOTIANNHZ AGANAZIOX
89 KOKKINOZ KQONXTANTINOX
96 ZEIPAAAKHX XAPAANAMIOZ
121 BAAZAMAKH ZTEANA
122 BAAXANTQNH AIKATEPINH
127 KQBAIOY MIXAHAA

131 MAPAXKEYOIOYAOQY AITEAIKH

2AYM

AHMHTPAZ TAIA

2AYN
MAIAKOX CAMP

INTERDIVE - UNDERWATER CONSTRUCTIONS

APOLLON DYTIKIS ATTIKIS
alpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS

EO> AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5

DROMEAS CLUB
IBM CLUB

MOAQN AABE

Zouloubinos

INTERSPORT

MAIAKOX CAMP
MRT

Men
Veterans
Women
Men
Men
Women
Veterans
Women
Women
Men
Men
Young
Men
Men
Women
Men
Veterans
Young
Young
Young
Young
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Women
Women
Women
Women

2:12:28.41
2:12:34.51
2:14:49.50
2:15:43.57
2:17:33.21
2:18:21.35
2:18:36.26
2:23:36.29
2:25:21.15
2:29:03.31
2:29:04.20
2:33:59.58
2:34:01.18
2:34:02.79
2:34:06.60
2:34:07.00
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Katataén Néwv Avépwv

Results by
(o 14,[] Overall BIB Team - Sponsors Class Time Points

1 1 3 AIAAEKTOZ MNQProx PULSE 100 Young 1:05:54.40 100
2 4 2 AABIQTHZ ©0AQPHZ - Young 1:10:49.98 90
3 5 6 KAAOTEPOMOYAOZ PHIOPHZX EOZ AXAPNQN DYNAFIT Young 1:11:32.66 82
4 9 5 OEOQIAQY NEPIKAHZ Avefdptntog Young 1:15:37.24 76
5 18 13 NMOYAOMNOYAOZ MNQProx - Young 1:24:17.58 72
6 19 1 NANNATOZ FQPToz - Young 1:25:08.19 70
7 22 7 KAPOYNTZOZ X TEQANOZ - Young 1:26:58.45 69
8 26 11 NANATOMOYAOZ MANATIQTH2 - Young 1:33:00.32 68
9 29 10 KYMPAIOZ ©ANAZHZ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM Young 1:33:49.16 67
10 36 14 NMPENTOY2HZ XAPHZ - Young 1:42:32.15 66
11 56 16 MIMATIOX AXTEPIOX - Young 2:07:07.33 65
12 70 9 KOYTZIOYMAPHZ TEQPT10Z - Young 2:33:59.58 64

76 4 ZOYPEAAHZ IQANNHZ = Young DNS

77 8 KOANOBOz AGANAZIOZ - Young DNS

78 12 NATATOYKOZ 2NYPOZ INTERDIVE - UNDERWATER CONSTRUCTIONS Young DNS

79 15 YOYPAX AHMHTPIOX - Young DNS



Cat No

alpamayo e

Overall BIB Name
1 2 40 KAMMNOYPOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
2 3 64 STEQANHZ XTAYPOZ
3 6 50 MMNATH2 FIQProz
4 7 30 AHMOYAEAZ NMANATIQTH2
5 8 34 ZAKYNOINOZ EYTENIOZ
6 12 71 OQTEINOZ MIXAAHZ
7 15 45 NOYAAPOZ MANQAHZ
8 16 57 NMATZAAHZ MAPIOZ
9 21 55 MANTAZHZ KQXTAZ
10 23 52 NIAPHZ KAEANOHZ
11 24 60 PAAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
12 25 72 WYXOrIONnOYAOz AHMHTPHZ
13 28 61 POYITEPHZ ANTQNHZ
14 30 70 OOYPOYAHZ $QTHPIOZ
15 32 66 TPEKAHZ FQProz
16 33 53 ZHPOTIANNHZ KQXTHX
17 34 39 IATPOY AAEZANAPOZ
18 35 44 KQONITANTINOZ ZOAOYKOZ
19 38 41 KATTHZ TEQPTI0Z
20 39 68 MAAHPEAZ TEPAZIMOZ
21 40 43 KYMPIQTHZ OEOAQPOZ
22 44 37 OEOXAPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
23 46 21 AITEAAKOZ TEQPTIOZ
24 48 73 ZADOEIPATOZ AHMHTPHZ
25 50 22 ANAPITZONOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
26 51 26 TIANNOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
27 54 67 TZEPKEZOMOYAOZ 2TAMATHZ
28 55 47 MHTZAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
29 59 54 TANATOMOYAOZ KQN2ZTANTINOZ
30 62 38 OQMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
31 63 59 MOAYXPONAKHZ NIKOX
32 68 49 MMNAZAPAZ IQZHO
33 69 58 MAIAKOZ ©0AQPHX
34 71 33 ZAZOMNOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
35 72 42 KONTOTEQPIOz BAZIAHX
36 74 24 ANOITOAIAHZ TPHIOPIOZ

80 23 AMNOZMOPHZ AHMHTPIOZ

81 25 BAMBAKAZ MIXAAHZ

82 27 TKEPAEX IANNHZ

83 28 TKOTZIAZ MANATIQTHZ

84 29 AAZKAAOMOYAOZ EYOYMIOZ
85 31 EZAPXOY IQANNHX

86 32 ZATAPHZ AHMOZOENHZ

87 35 ZEPBAX KONXTANTINOZ

88 36 OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPIOX
89 46 MATPAZ 3AABOMIP

90 48 MOAINOX MNQProx

91 51 MNOYXQPHZ NETPOZ

92 56 MAMNAIQANNOY BAITEAHX
93 62 APPHX EMMANOYHA

94 63 STAMATOINOYAOZ MANOZX
95 65 TOMAAIAHZ TIQPTOx

96 69 OANAKHZ MNANNHZ

Katdatagn Avépwv
Results by

Team - Sponsors

EO3 AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR

REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA

AT 2IOQN BN CYCLIING

Df' - Raa"fl

REFUSE TEAM

FIFTH ELEMENT
A.2. OAYMMNIOI PODILATO

SAOD.AN2
ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM ROMASPROTRAINING.GR

SALOMON

LAGO RUNNERS

AHMHTPAZ FAIA

MAIAKOZ CAMP

APOLLON DYTIKIS ATTIKIS

alpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS

EOX AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5
DROMEAS CLUB

IBM CLUB

MOAQN AABE

Class
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:05:56.30
1:05:58.00
1:14:54.42
1:15:04.41
1:15:18.33
1:18:34.82
1:23:21.22
1:23:42.68
1:25:35.50
1:27:03.28
1:30:00.81
1:32:52.89
1:33:46.46
1:34:52.71
1:39:01.16
1:39:49.62
1:42:10.37
1:42:19.51
1:43:58.50
1:45:02.14
1:45:07.94
1:52:31.43
1:52:40.12
1:55:02.46
2:01:41.13
2:01:41.80
2:06:44.56
2:06:45.65
2:12:28.41
2:15:43.57
2:17:33.21
2:29:03.31
2:29:04.20
2:34:01.18
2:34:02.79
2:34:07.00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points
100
90
82
76
72
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40



alocamayoPr=Re

AIL PROJEGT

Cat No

O 00N O UL WN P

S
w N = o

Overall

10
11
17
20
27
37
43
45
47
57
58
60
65
75
97
98
99
100
101

91 AYMMEPOMNOYAOZ 60AQPHZ
92 MAZTPOOEOAQOPOZ TAZO2
83 ANEZTHZ AOYKAZ

97 TPIANTAOYAAOY MNQProx
86 APO2OYAHZ ANTQNHZ

98 TZAMNOYPAZ AMOZTOAO2

84 TAZHZ EYOYMIO2

95 POYITEPHZ FrEQPT102

90 KOTZIOHZ XPHXTOX

93 MMNATIOZ IQANNHZ

94 NAZZHZ MNQProz

99 TZOYPAZ ZQKPATHZ

85 NKOIrKAZ HPAKAHZ

81 GAGGAS ANDREAS

82 ABPAAM TEQPTIOZ

87 HAIOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ

88 KANOTTANNHZ AGANAZIO
89 KOKKINOZ KQNXZTANTINOZ
96 2EIPAAAKHXZ XAPAAAMIOZ

Results by
Team - Sponsors
JADANZ
Eog Axapvwv Inov8.gr

ZAOANZ

2AYM OHBAZ
TEDAA AOGHNQN
2AYN

Zouloubinos

40¢ Aywvoc I'Isvrsi\n

Katatagn Betepavwv Avépwv

Class
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Time
1:15:55.28
1:17:17.80
1:24:10.23
1:25:23.35
1:33:05.73
1:43:40.80
1:52:20.87
1:52:34.32
1:54:24.55
2:07:08.50
2:07:08.91
2:12:34.51
2:18:36.26

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points
100
90
82
76
72
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
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Katataén Nuvakwv

Results by "'l; Raad

BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class

13 134 ZYNAIOY A2HMINA Pearl Izumi Women
14 124 KAPMNOYZA BIKY SALOMON HELLAS Women
31 123 KAAAINH 2TEAAA - Women
41 136 OIKIA MAPOYZA - Women
42 130 MEAETOMNOYAOQY BIKY PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING Women
49 133 XTPATH XAPOYAA - Women
52 126 KOYKAKH KATEPINA 2AYX Women
53 128 MAPIEAH MAPIA-XPIZTINA - Women
61 125 KONTZIAAH EAENH - Women
64 137 XPYZOBITZANOY XPYzA - Women
66 132 XEPEMIZOY OEOAQPA - Women
67 135 TXOYPA MAPIA 2AYN Women
73 129 MATZIOYAA MYPTQ - Women
102 121 BAAZAMAKH ITEAAA INTERSPORT Women
103 122 BAAXANTQNH AIKATEPINH = Women
104 127 KQBAIOY MIXAHAA MNAIAKOz CAMP Women
105 131 NAPAZKEYOMOYAOY AITEAIKH MRT Women

Time
1:19:30.96
1:21:59.20
1:35:31.61
1:45:23.35
1:49:17.79
1:56:46.97
2:02:33.54
2:03:41.12
2:14:49.50
2:18:21.35
2:23:36.29
2:25:21.15
2:34:06.60

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Points
100
90
82
76
72
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
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